
Schw.

Rechtes Bein

Linkes Bein

Rechter Arm

Linker Arm

Rumpf/Bauch

Kopf/Hals

Stelle Bis DW. RS R.Art Beschreibung

Waffe
Attacke Parade

Basis Festw. Schwere Basis Festw. Schwere

Rüstungswirkung Strukturschaden

P K L T G E P K L T G E
AU

 Abzug

Fernkampf-
waffe

Attacke

Gezielt Deut Grob

Rüstungswirkung Strukturschaden

P K L T G E P K L T G EImpuls M
u

n

Kadenz

Gesamtzustand: Zustand:

Ausdauer: KAR:

Rüstungsbeschreibung Verletzungen

Probenabzug:
AT/PA Abzug:

Nr. Beschreibung B S
Schmerz

Pr AT/PA Pr AT/PAZust.

Würfelwert:

Salvenwert

.Schw. Anz.Läng.Wert

Auge

Ohr

Nase

Mund
Hals

Brust
Oberarm

Unterarm

Hand

Oberschenkel

Schienbein

Fuß

700

600

1200

800

1000

1500

1000

300

100

1800

1400

1300

1300

1500

1400
2000

1800

Schädel

Knie

Ellenbogen

Herz

1200

Schulter

Auge

Ohr

Nase

Mund
Hals

Brust

Bauch

Oberarm

Unterarm

Hand

Oberschenkel

Schienbein

Fuß

1600

1300

2000

1000

1400

1600

1500

300

100

3000

2400

2000

1600

2500

2400
3000

2800

Schädel

Knie

Ellenbogen

Herz

2000

Schulter

Bauch

Nahkampf
Fernkampf gezielt

Fernkampf
ungezielt
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